Single lever basin mixer XLSingle lever basin mixer XL DimensionDimension WeightWeight Order numberOrder number
ceramic cartridge, Projection 166 mm, flexible connection
hoses 3/8", aerator adjustable, normal spray, recommended
operating pressure 1 - 5 bar, without pop-up waste set, 322
mm
ColorsColors
10 Chrome 46 Black Matt
VariantVariant
chrome, flow rate 5,0 l/min (3 bar), connection size DN15, UWL
class 1, noise class I C110400020..
black matt, flow rate 5,0 l/min (3 bar), connection size DN15,
UWL class 1, noise class I C110400020..
Recommended basinsRecommended basins
Washbowl without tap platform, without overflow, 500 x 405
mm 500 x 405 mm 233950
Washbowl ground, without overflow, without tap platform,
ceramic covered slotted waste included, fixings included, 600 x
400 mm
600 x 400 mm 037960
Washbowl ground, without overflow, without tap platform,
ceramic covered slotted waste included, fixings included, 800 x
400 mm
800 x 400 mm 037980
Washbowl ground, without overflow, without tap platform,
fixings included, 600 x 380 mm 600 x 380 mm 235160
Washbowl ground, without overflow, without tap platform,
ceramic covered slotted waste included, fixings included, 600 x
345 mm
600 x 345 mm 235560
C.1 Single lever basin mixer XL   # C110400020.. / C110400020.. |< 322 mm >|
Washbowl ground, without overflow, without tap platform,
fixings included, 500 x 380 mm 500 x 380 mm 235150
Washbowl without tap platform, without overflow, Ø 430 mm Ø 430 mm 232843
Washbowl without tap platform, without overflow, 430 x 430
mm 430 x 430 mm 234043
Washbowl without tap platform, without overflow, 550 x 400
mm 550 x 400 mm 234755
Washbowl without tap platform, without overflow, 400 x 360
mm 400 x 360 mm 232840
Washbowl ground, without overflow, without tap platform,
fixings included, ceramic covered slotted waste included, 600 x
415 mm
600 x 415 mm 235860
Washbowl ground, without overflow, without tap platform,
fixings included, ceramic covered slotted waste included, 400 x
400 mm
400 x 400 mm 235940
Washbowl ground, without overflow, without tap platform,
fixings included, ceramic covered slotted waste included, 600 x
400 mm
600 x 400 mm 235960
Washbowl without overflow, without tap platform, fixings
included, 400 x 400 mm 400 x 400 mm 237140
Washbowl without overflow, without tap platform, fixings
included, 600 x 400 mm 600 x 400 mm 237260
Washbowl ground, without overflow, without tap platform,
ceramic covered slotted waste included, fixings included, Ø 430
mm
Ø 430 mm 236243
Furniture washbasin without overflow, without tap platform,
ceramic covered slotted waste included, fixings included, Ø 500
mm
Ø 500 mm 236550
Washbowl ground, without overflow, without tap platform,
ceramic covered slotted waste included, fixings included, 420 x
420 mm
420 x 420 mm 237342
Washbowl ground, without overflow, without tap platform,
ceramic covered slotted waste included, fixings included, 550 x
390 mm
550 x 390 mm 237355
All drawings contain the necessary measurements which are subject to standard tolerances. They are stated in mm and are non-binding.
Exact measurements, in particular for customised installation scenarios, can only be taken from the finished piece.
C.1 Single lever basin mixer XL   # C110400020.. / C110400020.. |< 322 mm >|
C.1 Single lever basin mixer XL   # C110400020.. / C110400020.. |< 322 mm >|